
Wednesday’s 989-725-9601 
Liver and Onions 

Pot Roast 

Cold Plate 
Grilled Chicken Cobb Salad 

Italian Chicken  

Annefredo Penne 
Gr. Cheese w/Bowl of Soup 

Fresh Whitefish 

Bluegill 

Nachos Supreme 

Fresh Fried Oysters 
Raspberry  

Cream Pie 

9.79 

10.79 

9.99 
9.99 

 

10.79 
6.29 

14.49 

16.49 

9.79 

11.49 

Soups 

French Onion, Chili 

Cheeseburger Potato 

Cream of Tomato 

Chicken Bokchoy 

Sandwiches till 4pm 

Sloppy Joe…...6.29 

Whitefish….8.79 

Tuna Melt…..6.79 

Grilled Chicken 

Avocado Wrap.7.99 
Chic Bac Ranch Sub9.29 

Sandwich Specials come w/cup of soup, Fries, potato Salad or Potato Chips 

Add .60 for Chili, Clam Chowder, Black Bean or French Onion 


